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SURE 2014 Program 
Faculty Research Advisors 
 

 
 

 
Faculty members in the College of Arts and Sciences at Indiana State University and the Indiana 
University Medical Center-Terre Haute are offering full-time and half-time fellowships to pursue research 
during the summer of 2014 in the natural and social sciences.   
 
If you are an Indiana State University undergraduate (freshman, sophomore, or junior) who is interested in 
applying for a fellowship to work with interested faculty, please contact the appropriate faculty member for 
further details regarding joining their research group for this coming summer.  Details regarding their 
research can be found on each faculty member’s website.   
 
 
BIOLOGY FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: Rusty Gonser 
Office:  Science 298 
Email: rusty.gonser@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/biology/faculty/gonser.htm 
 

 
CHEMISTRY FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: R. W. Fitch 
Office: Science 035E 
Email: Richard.Fitch@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/chem_phys/fitch.htm 
 
Research Advisor: Eric Glendening 
Office: Science 035N 
Email: glendening@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/chem_phys/glendening.htm 
 
Research Advisor: Rob Noll 
Office: Science 051M 
Email: Robrt.Noll@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/chem_phys/noll.htm 
 
Research Advisor: Stephen F. Wolf 
Office: Science 051K 
Email: wolf@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/chem_phys/wolf.htm 
 

 
COMPUTER SCIENCE FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: Jeff Kinne 
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Office: RO A-156 
Email: jkinne@cs.indstate.edu 
URL: http://mathcs.indstate.edu/dept/about-department/facultyDetails.php?uid=jkinne 
 
 
EARTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: Jennifer Latimer 
Office: Science 159G 
Email: Jen.Latimer@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/ees/fss/Latimer.htm 
 
Research Advisor: Jeffery Stone 
Office: Science 159Q 
Email: Jeffery.Stone@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/ees/fss/Stone.htm 
 
 
PHYSICS FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: Joseph West 
Office: Science 165H 
Email: Joseph.West@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/chem_phys/west.htm 
 
Research Advisor: G. Zhang 
Office: Science 165I 
Email: GuoPing.Zhang@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/chem_phys/zhang.htm 
 
 
POLITICAL SCIENCE FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: Nathan Myers 
Office: HH 301 
Email: Nathan.Myers@indstate.edu 
URL: http://www.indstate.edu/polisci/faculty/myers.htm 
 
 
INDIANA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER-TERRE HAUTE FACULTY 
 
Research Advisor: Steve Templeton 
Office: HH140 
Email: sptemple@iupui.edu 
URL: http://terrehaute.medicine.iu.edu/people-directory/faculty/steven-templeton/ 
 
 
Other opportunities may be available through the ISUcceed Program.  
http://www.indstate.edu/aacc/ISUcceed.htm 


